
Zora Claire

F 22 Tarish Fighter
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Good Health

Charismatic

Strong Mind

Short-sighted

Phobia
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Dagger, knife, dirk 1

Francisca 2

Club 1

2

CàC/Tir

10/7 8 7

12/9 6 7

8/5 10 7

10/7 6 9

0/0 10 7

Tenue de Chanvre

Tenue de Laine

11 / 11 9 / 9

0

0

0



9

5

4

2

1

3

Taol-Kaer - Dukedom of Osta-Baille - Urbain

Peasant

Wound
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4 9 Instinctive

Mélancolie

Quality : Optimistic

Flaw : Imprudente

Reste :  0         Total :  100


